Triatlon Nymburk - Celkové, 24.06.2012

# Jméno
Banszel Vojtéch (2001)
Moudry Petr (2001)
Burian Vojtéch (2003)
Rozsival Erik (2004)
Simek Maté&j (2003)
Matous$ova Barbora (2003)
Uxa Lukas (2003)
SILEROVA Vendulka (2003)
AMEZ Jean-Marie (2001)
Matous Jan (2005)
VALES Patrik (2007)
Matou$ova Markéta (2003)
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Vojtéchova Josefina (2001)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:32

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

SK Slavia Praha

Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE
SK SLAVIA PRAHA

Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE

TT LOKO Beroun

Nymburk

SK Slavia Praha

Cas

00:04:09,00
00:04:11,00
00:04:23,00
00:04:28,00
00:04:43,00
00:05:06,00
00:05:26,00
00:05:27,00
00:06:33,00
00:06:43,00
00:06:58,00
00:07:07,00
00:28:10,00

Plavani

00:04:33,00(13)

00:13:30,00(13)

00:10:07,00(13)



