

Triatlon Nymburk - Celkově, 24.06.2012

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Banszel Vojtěch (2001)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:04:09,00	---	---	---
2	Moudrý Petr (2001)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	00:04:11,00	---	---	---
3	Burian Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:04:23,00	---	---	---
4	Rozsival Erik (2004)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	00:04:28,00	---	---	---
5	Šimek Matěj (2003)	CZE		00:04:43,00	---	---	---
6	Matoušová Barbora (2003)	CZE		00:05:06,00	---	---	---
7	Uxa Lukáš (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:05:26,00	---	---	---
8	ŠILEROVÁ Vendulka (2003)	CZE		00:05:27,00	---	---	---
9	AMÉZ Jean-Marie (2001)	CZE	Nymburk	00:06:33,00	---	---	---
10	Matouš Jan (2005)	CZE		00:06:43,00	---	---	---
11	VALEŠ Patrik (2007)	CZE		00:06:58,00	---	---	---
12	Matoušová Markéta (2003)	CZE		00:07:07,00	---	---	---
13	Vojtěchová Josefina (2001)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:28:10,00	00:04:33,00(13)	00:13:30,00(13)	00:10:07,00(13)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 06:43